
National Shooting Championship 2023
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Junior

National Shooting Range, Subang

THU 14 SEP 2023, START TIME 09:00

Records

QNRJ 582 Gan Chen Jie NSE 25 MAY 2023

Records Team

NRJ 1689 Alia Husna Binti Budruddin NSE 21 SEP 2022

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

NRJ

1690-49x

1 NSE
570

579

541

287 283

288 291

276 265

Standing

Prone

KneelingGAN CHEN JIE14001 98 97

96 100

97 94 191

196

195

582-26x

Standing

Prone

KneelingAINA ZAHARA BTE BAHARUM14002 97 94

97 99

92 85 177

196

191

564-17x

Standing

Prone

KneelingTAN YEE XUAN14003 92 92

95 92

87 86 173

187

184

544-  6x

1587-16x

2 PHG
526

560

501

267 259

284 276

250 251

Standing

Prone

KneelingNABILA AISYA RAHMAN BINTI
ABDULLAH

6026 88 91

94 92

85 87 172

186

179

537-  7x

Standing

Prone

KneelingTENGKU AYRA NISA BINTI TENGKU
KAMARUL AZIAHMAN SHAH

6025 91 87

96 93

80 84 164

189

178

531-  4x

Standing

Prone

KneelingHANIS BINTI SAHROM6024 88 81

94 91

85 80 165

185

169

519-  5x

1586-28x

3 SWK
510

557

519

255 255

275 282

260 259

Standing

Prone

KneelingFATHIN NABILAH BINTI SAJIDIN11007 89 89

90 95

85 88 173

185

178

536-10x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR ELISHA BINTI ABU BAKAR11006 82 86

91 96

86 85 171

187

168

526-10x D2 - Issf Rules: 6.11.5

Standing

Prone

KneelingKAIRA RAMADHANI BINTI AZMAN11005 84 80

94 91

89 86 175

185

164

524-  8x
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1566-18x

4 TRG
502

555

509

248 254

280 275

257 252

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR HANISAH ADIBAH BINTI
ZAKARIA

2016 87 94

96 94

88 78 166

190

181

537-  9x

Standing

Prone

KneelingFATIN NUR IFFAH BINTI MAZUKI2015 82 87

92 92

91 85 176

184

169

529-  8x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNURADANEE QAISARA BINTI M.
QAIREE

2018 79 73

92 89

78 89 167

181

152

500-  1x

1525-11x

5 SEL
523

515

487

261 262

263 252

232 255

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR BALQIS BINTI HAMIZI9020 91 81

92 91

87 88 175

183

172

530-  3x

Standing

Prone

KneelingFARRA HEMILLEA PUTRI
MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ

9023 85 90

83 72

79 90 169

155

175

499-  4x

Standing

Prone

KneelingEILLYA NATASYA MIRZA BINTI
AZLAN

9021 85 91

88 89

66 77 143

177

176

496-  4x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 5721B6E5

Bib No Bib Number D2 Day 2 DNS Did Not Start

NRJ National Record Junior QNRJ Qualification National Record Junior
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